Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, HEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

1

Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

National Institute of Technology Goa

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second

Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Name Type Rank Rank
National Institute  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 55413 56089

of Technology Goa Bachelor of Technology)



National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

GO

GO

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

58854

72287

59590

75974

124040

193389

123370

295294

277745

315633

56240

65054

60375

63108

78222

132379

204742

215319

58854

72287

63014

75974

127971

193389

159615

295294

277745

315633

58826

67879

60375

63589

78222

137252

204742

215319



National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

GO

GO

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

0sS

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

SC

(PwD)

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

29451

365604

17250

13220

21618

17225

19948

24982

62807

97089

793959

100896

177346

228042

29451

365604

17250

15850

21618

17225

19948

24982

62807

97089

793959

100896

177346

228042



National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

GO

GO

GO

GO

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

0sS

0sS

0S

0S

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

75025

78057

172530

588706

265329

24219

37715

34118

42289

32050

59136

108858

135611

177886

101895

78057

172530

588706

265329

27255

37715

37139

42289

34824

59136

110023

135611

177886



National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

GO

GO

GO

HS

(ON)

0S

(ON)

0S

(ON)

EWS

SC

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

21155

121714

41717

316533

311905

46258

19729

24446

22761

26645

51755

21155

121714

53652

316533

311905

46258

21131

24446

24231

28474

51755



National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

GO

GO

GO

HS

(ON)

(ON)

SC

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

65000

48189

67947

48975

67388

119991

194413

146388

74799

144172

213125

62197

31241

56279

65000

49287

67947

48975

67388

119991

194413

146388

74799

144172

213125

64352

41192

57958



National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

National Institute
of Technology Goa

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON) EWS
(ON) OBC-
NCL
(ON) OBC-
NCL
(ON) ST

Gender-Neutral 49648 49648

Gender-Neutral 49905 51289

Female-only 69766 69766
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 199152 199152

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

Digital India

Power To Empawer


https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

