

## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2023**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



## Opening And Closing Ranks Special Round: 1 Institute Type: National Institute of Technology Institute Name: National Institute of Technology Goa Academic Program: ALL Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

## Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	55413	56089

National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	58854	58854
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	72287	72287
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	59590	63014
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	75974	75974
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	124040	127971
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	193389	193389
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	123370	159615
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	295294	295294
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	277745	277745
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	315633	315633
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	56240	58826
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	65054	67879
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	60375	60375
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	63108	63589
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	78222	78222
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	132379	137252
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	204742	204742
National Institute of Technology Goa	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	215319	215319

National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29451	29451
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Gender-Neutral	365604	365604
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17250	17250
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13220	15850
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21618	21618
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	17225	17225
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	19948	19948
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24982	24982
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	62807	62807
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	97089	97089
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	793959	793959
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	100896	100896
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	177346	177346
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	228042	228042

National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	75025	101895
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	78057	78057
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	172530	172530
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	588706	588706
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	265329	265329
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24219	27255
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37715	37715
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	34118	37139
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42289	42289
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	32050	34824
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	59136	59136
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	108858	110023
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	135611	135611
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	177886	177886

National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	21155	21155
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	121714	121714
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41717	53652
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	316533	316533
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Gender-Neutral	311905	311905
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46258	46258
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19729	21131
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24446	24446
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	22761	24231
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	26645	28474
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	51755	51755

National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	65000	65000
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	48189	49287
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67947	67947
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	48975	48975
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67388	67388
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	119991	119991
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	194413	194413
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	146388	146388
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	74799	74799
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	144172	144172
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	213125	213125
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	62197	64352
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31241	41192
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	56279	57958

National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	49648	49648
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	49905	51289
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	69766	69766
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	199152	199152

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





